
2021 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    386  AA               LODI                OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       380  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        379  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    373  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         379  A_     VET       NEW BREMEN          OH 
1624078  HOLCOMB ETHAN        376  A_     JR        CANTON              OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   373  A_               PEEBLES             OH 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    369  A_     VET       WARSAW              NY 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      368  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        366  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   366  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    366  A_    JGLD       WOOSTER             OH 
2073581  NYE COLE A           365  A_               FINDLAY             OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      363  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        363  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      362  A_     VET       MARION              OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      362  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
1112224  KAMER BRENNAN D      361  A_    JGLD       FLORENCE            KY 
1210884  WEISENBURGER GARY    360  A_               STOW                OH 
8303610  CARTMILL GAREY D     356  A_               NICHOLASVILLE       KY 
0765503  GALATA NICK S        356  A_               MEDINA              OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          355  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        355  A_               ATTICA              OH 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       354  A_               ASHLAND             OH 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R     352  A_     JR        SANDY HOOK          KY 
0310208  BROWN RODNEY R       349  A_               W HARRISON          IN 
0310264  BROWN JOSH T         344  A_               LAWRENCEBURG        IN 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           339  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       372  B      VET       LEETONIA            OH 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L       367  B     LDY2       PERRYSBURG          OH 
0923447  PATTERSON ROBERT W   366  B                CARDINGTON          OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      363  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
1940994  DONATO VANESSA M     363  B      JR        NORTH RIDGEVILLE    OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          362  B     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           362  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F       362  B                CINCINNATI          OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     359  B                LONDON              OH 
9401189  CEROVAC HOWARD E     356  B                VALLEY CITY         OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          354  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
1940861  MCGINNIS RONALD A    349  B                BLOOMVILLE          OH 
8004973  MEACHAM MICHAEL E    348  B     S.VT       EAST AMHERST        NY 
1932456  PATRICK SHARON S     343  B     LDY1       FOSTER              KY 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       322  B                LANCASTER           OH 
 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     372  C      JR        CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        368  C      JR        MT STERLING         OH 
1624628  KRETZ DAVID D        355  C     SUBV       BEAVERCREEK         OH 
8801376  NOICE KEVIN C        351  C                GALLOWAY            OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       350  C                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             348  C     S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
1935611  KRAHE AUSTIN         343  C     S.JR       MEDINA              OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL        341  C                SOUTHLAKE           TX 
1938352  WARD NIKKI M         339  C     LDY1       INDUSTRY            PA 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   335  C                SYCAMORE            OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   328  C                PAULDING            OH 
8802118  LANSING STANLEY DE   323  C     SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
0410607  SWALES LOUIS D       318  C     S.VT       GUILFORD            IN 
 
1934473  MULLINS HUNTER M     365  D     S.JR       LONDON              OH 



9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      356  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
0214200  ANDERSON ZACKARY L   354  D                WASHINGTON CH       OH 
2117152  INDORF MATTHEW W     354  D                WOOSTER             OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         348  D      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         347  D     S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
1932455  PATRICK CHARLES W    342  D                FOSTER              KY 
1513558  REESE RICK           336  D                PANDORA             OH 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    335  D                OTTAWA              OH 
2074472  PFAFF NICHOLAS C     309  D                MEDINA              OH 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      299  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1934473  MULLINS HUNTER M     365  D     S.JR       LONDON              OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             348  C     S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         347  D     S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
1935611  KRAHE AUSTIN         343  C     S.JR       MEDINA              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1624078  HOLCOMB ETHAN        376  A_     JR        CANTON              OH 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES     372  C      JR        CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1855280  HAWKINS SAM J        368  C      JR        MT STERLING         OH 
1940994  DONATO VANESSA M     363  B      JR        NORTH RIDGEVILLE    OH 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R     352  A_     JR        SANDY HOOK          KY 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       380  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M    366  A_    JGLD       WOOSTER             OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      362  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          362  B     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
1112224  KAMER BRENNAN D      361  A_    JGLD       FLORENCE            KY 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      368  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        366  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   366  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      356  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
1624628  KRETZ DAVID D        355  C     SUBV       BEAVERCREEK         OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           339  A_    SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
8802118  LANSING STANLEY DE   323  C     SUBV       WILMINGTON          OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D         379  A_     VET       NEW BREMEN          OH 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G       372  B      VET       LEETONIA            OH 
8902520  ALDERSON DONALD P    369  A_     VET       WARSAW              NY 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      363  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        363  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      362  A_     VET       MARION              OH 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          354  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         348  D      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      363  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          355  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
8004973  MEACHAM MICHAEL E    348  B     S.VT       EAST AMHERST        NY 
0410607  SWALES LOUIS D       318  C     S.VT       GUILFORD            IN 
 



LADY 1 
 
1932456  PATRICK SHARON S     343  B     LDY1       FOSTER              KY 
1938352  WARD NIKKI M         339  C     LDY1       INDUSTRY            PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
9303642  COGAN SHARON L       367  B     LDY2       PERRYSBURG          OH 
 
 


